Jugador

Javier Pizarro
Roberto Cascon
Raimundo Matias
Jose Manuel Rojano
Manuel felix Matias
Diego Almaraz
Pedro Prieto

Ivan Huertas

Jose M. Gonzalez
Santiago Gutierrez
Fco vargas

Pedro Salas

Manuel Martin
Gregorio Ferrero
Crescencio Vazquez
Angel Seisdedos

Nacor Seco

GPCYL
25/02/2023

34
33
33
28

27

34

32
20

Caja Rural
Zamora
01/05/2023

34
32
24
31
25
25
21

29

22

Productos
Guarena
27/05/2023

28
35
30
30

21

29

25

26

Tubola.com 1 Circuitp CyL 2 Circuitp CyL La Magdalena Copa 9 Hoyos

Scratch 2023

18/06/2023 01/07/2023
32 40
33
24
28 27
25
17 23
24 15
26
30
21 29
30
23
18
21

01/07/2023

36

38

33

35

34

24

33

22

18

30/07/2023
30
34
31
32
32
28

28

10/09/2023
28
33
33
29
29
31
30
25

26

21

Fin de Ao
10/12/2022

38
29
37
33
29

24

25

24

28

17

Resultados
mejores 5

182
173
164
159
140
125
114
112
112
98
91
89
74
65
44
43
39



